Application Number

Organisation

Licence Number

Licence Application Type

Variation Type

Decision Date

23120082
23120090
23120087
23120097
23120093
23120094
24010001
24010003
23120088
24010002
24010007
24010006
23120089
24010008
24010009
23120091
24010004
24010011
23120098
24010014
24010013
24010015
23120079
24010017
24010019
24010010
24010025
24010022
24010016
24010028
24010027
24010024
24010018
24010026
24010031
24010029
24010021
24010023
24010035
24010034
24010038
24010041
24010032
24010043
24010042
24010040
24010030
24010045
24010033
24010036
24010037
24010044
24010020
24010039
24010051
24010048
24010050
24010055
24010053
24010056
24010047
24010061
24010057
24010063
24010046
24010049
24010054
24010067
24010052
24010071
24010069
24010070
24010066
24010077
24010062
24010064

Norske Skog Paper Mills (Australia) Limited

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

BP Australia Pty Ltd

Inchcape Shipping Services
Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Incitec Pivot Limited

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Wilmar Sugar Pty Ltd

Incitec Pivot Limited

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Pacific Asia Express

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Wave Shipping Pty Ltd

Ampol Singapore Trading Pte Ltd
Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Incitec Pivot Limited

Bluescope Steel (AIS) Pty Ltd
Maersk (Maersk A/S)

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Rio Tinto Marine

Origin Energy Contracting Limited
CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Ampol Singapore Trading Pte Ltd
OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Origin Energy Contracting Limited
Tasmania Mines Pty Ltd

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Orica Australia Pty Ltd

Inchcape Shipping Services
Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Incitec Pivot Limited

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Origin Energy Contracting Limited
CSL Australia Pty Ltd

Cosco Shipping Lines (Oceania) Pty Ltd
OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
NYK Australia Pty Ltd

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Incitec Pivot Limited

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
Harvey Bay Pty Ltd

Origin Energy Contracting Limited
NYK Australia Pty Ltd

K Line Australia Pty Ltd

CSL Australia Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Seaway Agencies

Orica Australia Pty Ltd

BP Australia Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Sugar Australia Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

South32 Freight Australia Pty Ltd
CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Alcoa Portland Aluminium Pty Ltd
Sugar Australia Pty Ltd

Bluescope Steel (AIS) Pty Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Harvey Bay Pty Ltd

Southern Ocean Solutions Pty Ltd
OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Ampol Singapore Trading Pte Ltd
Sugar Australia Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd

0269TL1170
0019TL1196
0006TL1181
0023TL1242
0001TL1201
0005TL1263
0038TL1219
0002TL1215
0005TL1263
0033TL1206
0012TL1186
0038TL1219
0246TL1164
0132TL1194
0001TL1201
0019TL1196
0021TL1174
0005TL1263
0018TL1217
0001TL1201
0033TL1206
0095TL1187
0056TL1259
0038TL1219
0132TL1194
0030TL1210
0033TL1206
0056TL1259
0204TL1169
0038TL1219
0001TL1201
0009TL1199
0025TL1208
0023TL1242
0021TL1174
0005TL1263
0033TL1206
0021TL1174
0056TL1259
0010TL1209
0229TL1267
0030TL1210
0016TL1192
0033TL1206
0038TL1219
0019TL1196
0005TL1263
0016TL1192
0057TL1190
0056TL1259
0033TL1206
0028TL1205
0010TL1209
0021TL1174
0009TL1199
0001TL1201
0015TL1193
0025TL1208
0006TL1181
0009TL1199
0032TL1258
0009TL1199
0113TL1260
0038TL1219
0142711197
0032TL1258
0018TL1217
0019TL1196
0057TL1190
0264TL1237
0030TL1210
0001TL1201
0132TL1194
0032TL1258
0009TL1199
0021TL1174

Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence

New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters

02/01/2024
02/01/2024
02/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024



24010079
24010073
24010076
24010059
24010074
24010068
24010078
24010082
24010083
24010072
24010081
24010075
24010088
24010089
24010092
24010091
24010080
24010093
24010084

Seaway Agencies

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Pacific Asia Express

Sugar Australia Pty Ltd

Wilhelmsen Port Services (Australia) Pty Ltd
Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Sugar Australia Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Southern Ocean Solutions Pty Ltd

Rio Tinto Marine

Southern Ocean Solutions Pty Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

CMA CGM & ANL Australia Agencies
Cosco Shipping Lines (Oceania) Pty Ltd
Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
Origin Energy Contracting Limited

0015TL1193
0038TL1219
0012TL1186
0032TL1258
0059TL1271
0019TL1196
0032TL1258
0009TL1199
0038TL1219
0264TL1237
0095TL1187
0264TL1237
0019TL1196
0001TL1201
0038TL1219
0229TL1267
0019TL1196
0016TL1192
0056TL1259

Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence

Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters

24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024




